New Event

Despedida de Solteiro do David Ribeiro

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Corrida 26-05-2018 17:20. . . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

15 59.136 +5.965 17:35:42.755 9 1:02.067 +5.061 17:30:33.648
(4) André Pereira 16 53.461 +0.290 17:36:36.216 10 1:01.791 +4.785 17:31:35.439
1 1:01.293 +11.274 17:22:12.254 17 1:08.885 +15.714 17:37:45.101 11 1:03.330 +6.324 17:32:38.769
54.882 +4.863 17:23:07.136 18 53.439 +0.268 17:38:38.540 12 1:02.196 +5.190 17:33:40.965
3 54.485 +4.466 17:24:01.621 19 53.590 +0.419 17:39:32.130 13 1:05.509 +8.503 17:34:46.474
4 55.316 +5.297 17:24:56.937 20 53.429 +0.258 17:40:25.559 14 1:03.382 +6.376 17:35:49.856
5 54.010 +3.991 17:25:50.947 21 53.171 - 17:41:18.730 15 1:00.535 +3.529 17:36:50.391
6 54.615 +4.596 17:26:45.562 22 53.645 +0.474 17:42:12.375 16 57.740 +0.734 17:37:48.131
7 52.110 +2.091 17:27:37.672 17 59.841 +2.835 17:38:47.972
8 51.526 +1.507 17:28:29.198 (11) David Ribeiro 18 59.256 +2.250 17:39:47.228
9 52.628 +2.609 17:29:21.826 1 1:28.334 +35.870 17:22:40.888 19 57.006 - 17:40:44.234
10 51.697 +1.678 17:30:13.523 2 1:04.179 +11.715 17:23:45.067 20 59.020 +2.014 17:41:43.254
11 52.276 +2.257 17:31:05.799 3 1:02.302 +9.838 17:24:47.369
12 1:03.605 +13.586 17:32:09.404 4 1:00.707 +8.243 17:25:48.076 (22) Daniel Bernardo
13 52.322 +2.303 17:33:01.726 5 59.042 +6.578 17:26:47.118 1 1:24.128 +28.253 17:22:40.619
14 50.665 +0.646 17:33:52.391 6 57.984 +5.520 17:27:45.102 2 1:12.457 +16.582 17:23:53.076
15 53.459 +3.440 17:34:45.850 7 57.828 +5.364 17:28:42.930 3 1:09.797 +13.922 17:25:02.873
16 53.252 +3.233 17:35:39.102 8 55.442 +2.978 17:29:38.372 4 1:11.429 +15.554 17:26:14.302
17 55.043 +5.024 17:36:34.145 9 55.361 +2.897 17:30:33.733 5 1:09.589 +13.714 17:27:23.891
18 50.906 +0.887 17:37:25.051 10 56.519 +4.055 17:31:30.252 6 1:04.563 +8.688 17:28:28.454
19 50.492 +0.473 17:38:15.543 1 54.663 +2.199 17:32:24.915 7 1:01.604 +5.729 17:29:30.058
20 51.018 +0.999 17:39:06.561 12 54.574 +2.110 17:33:19.489 8 1:02.784 +6.909 17:30:32.842
21 51.140 +1.121 17:39:57.701 13 54.879 +2.415 17:34:14.368 9 1:02.057 +6.182 17:31:34.899
22 50.019 - 17:40:47.720 14 53.580 +1.116 17:35:07.948 10 1:02.825 +6.950 17:32:37.724
23 50.983 +0.964 17:41:38.703 15 53.847 +1.383 17:36:01.795 11 1:01.002 +5.127 17:33:38.726
16 53.995 +1.531 17:36:55.790 12 59.970 +4.095 17:34:38.696
(28) Rodrigo Ribeiro 17 53.114 +0.650 17:37:48.904 13 59.628 +3.753 17:35:38.324
1 1:01.018 +8.652 17:22:12.083 18 54.093 +1.629 17:38:42.997 14 57.388 +1.513 17:36:35.712
2 57.392 +5.026 17:23:09.475 19 52.643 +0.179 17:39:35.640 15 58.455 +2.580 17:37:34.167
3 55.357 +2.991 17:24:04.832 20 53.398 +0.934 17:40:29.038 16 57.355 +1.480 17:38:31.522
4 58.262 +5.896 17:25:03.094 21 54.735 +2.271 17:41:23.773 17 56.765 +0.890 17:39:28.287
5 55.724 +3.358 17:25:58.818 22 52.464 - 17:42:16.237 18 56.862 +0.987 17:40:25.149
6 53.966 +1.600 17:26:52.784 19 59.761 +3.886 17:41:24.910
7 54.287 +1.921 17:27:47.071 (18) Adriano Santos 20 55.875 - 17:42:20.785
8 55.847 +3.481 17:28:42.918 1 1:00.348 +8.240 17:22:12.644
9 53.896 +1.530 17:29:36.814 2 57.003 +4.895 17:23:09.647 (6) Marco Machado
10 56.177 +3.811 17:30:32.991 3 1:00.208 +8.100 17:24:09.855 1 1:22.918 +23.398 17:22:38.473
11 54.920 +2.554 17:31:27.911 4 58.147 +6.039 17:25:08.002 2 1:11.483 +11.963 17:23:49.956
12 54.769 +2.403 17:32:22.680 5 57.893 +5.785 17:26:05.895 3 1:08.073 +8.553 17:24:58.029
13 53.664 +1.298 17:33:16.344 6 1:06.127 +14.019 17:27:12.022 4 1:06.887 +7.367 17:26:04.916
14 53.796 +1.430 17:34:10.140 7 1:05.555 +13.447 17:28:17.577 5 1:06.816 +7.296 17:27:11.732
15 53.293 +0.927 17:35:03.433 8 58.179 +6.071 17:29:15.756 6 1:05.619 +6.099 17:28:17.351
16 53.639 +1.273 17:35:57.072 9 54.292 +2.184 17:30:10.048 7 1:05.046 +5.526 17:29:22.397
17 53.382 +1.016 17:36:50.454 10 55.524 +3.416 17:31:05.572 8 1:05.494 +5.974 17:30:27.891
18 54.070 +1.704 17:37:44.524 1 1:03.351 +11.243 17:32:08.923 9 1:05.229 +5.709 17:31:33.120
19 53.778 +1.412 17:38:38.302 12 53.027 +0.919 17:33:01.950 10 1:03.033 +3.513 17:32:36.153
20 54.497 +2.131 17:39:32.799 13 52.460 +0.352 17:33:54.410 11 1:02.431 +2.911 17:33:38.584
21 52.366 - 17:40:25.165 14 52.447 +0.339 17:34:46.857 12 1:04.237 +4.717 17:34:42.821
22 53.353 +0.987 17:41:18.518 15 1:02.302 +10.194 17:35:49.159 13 1:02.681 +3.161 17:35:45.502
23 53.644 +1.278 17:42:12.162 16 52.766 +0.658 17:36:41.925 14 59.520 - 17:36:45.022
17 52.407 +0.299 17:37:34.332 15 1:00.628 +1.108 17:37:45.650
(15) Ricardo Ribeiro 18 1:10.045 +17.937 17:38:44.377 16 1:05.747 +6.227 17:38:51.397
1 1:06.156 +12.985 17:22:19.054 19 52.108 - 17:39:36.485 17 1:01.049 +1.529 17:39:52.446
2 59.922 +6.751 17:23:18.976 20 53.033 +0.925 17:40:29.518 18 1:01.496 +1.976 17:40:53.942
3 1:02.131 +8.960 17:24:21.107 21 53.680 +1.572 17:41:23.198 19 1:01.977 +2.457 17:41:55.919
4 58.885 +5.714 17:25:19.992 22 53.801 +1.693 17:42:16.999
5 57.310 +4.139 17:26:17.302 (30) Paulo Machado
6 57.209 +4.038 17:27:14.511 (12) Henrique Brito 1 1:25.605 +22.388 17:22:40.281
7 58.564 +5.393 17:28:13.075 1 1:04.706 +7.700 17:22:16.863 2 1:16.989 +13.772 17:23:57.270
8 55.475 +2.304 17:29:08.550 2 1:00.766 +3.760 17:23:17.629 3 1:13.906 +10.689 17:25:11.176
9 57.036 +3.865 17:30:05.586 3 1:00.816 +3.810 17:24:18.445 4 1:13.892 +10.675 17:26:25.068
10 55.636 +2.465 17:31:01.222 4 1:01.520 +4.514 17:25:19.965 5 1:12.382 +9.165 17:27:37.450
11 55.191 +2.020 17:31:56.413 5 1:00.525 +3.519 17:26:20.490 6 1:14.720 +11.503 17:28:52.170
12 56.664 +3.493 17:32:53.077 6 1:03.888 +6.882 17:27:24.378 7 1:13.898 +10.681 17:30:06.068
13 54.940 +1.769 17:33:48.017 7 1:04.925 +7.919 17:28:29.303 8 1:11.942 +8.725 17:31:18.010
14 55.602 +2.431 17:34:43.619 8 1:02.278 +5.272 17:29:31.581 9 1:10.730 +7.513 17:32:28.740
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New Event

Despedida de Solteiro do David Ribeiro

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Il
_H

Corrida 26-05-2018 17:20. ..
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
10 1:09.217 +6.000 17:33:37.957
11 1:07.635 +4.418 17:34:45.592
12 1:03.614 +0.397 17:35:49.206
13 1:05.497 +2.280 17:36:54.703
14 1:03.644 +0.427 17:37:58.347
15 1:03.217 - 17:39:01.564
16 1:07.627 +4.410 17:40:09.191
17 1:07.049 +3.832 17:41:16.240
18 1:03.433 +0.216 17:42:19.673
(27) Tiago Bernardo
1 1:46.057 +26.227 17:23:04.273
1:33.283 +13.453 17:24:37.556
3 1:29.507 +9.677 17:26:07.063
4 1:27.695 +7.865 17:27:34.758
5 1:25.445 +5.615 17:29:00.203
6 1:25.757 +5.927 17:30:25.960
7 1:23.377 +3.547 17:31:49.337
8 1:26.544 +6.714 17:33:15.881
9 1:22.952 +3.122 17:34:38.833
10 1:23.343 +3.513 17:36:02.176
11 1:25.628 +5.798 17:37:27.804
12 1:19.830 - 17:38:47.634
13 1:21.167 +1.337 17:40:08.801
14 1:26.160 +6.330 17:41:34.961
15 1:27.097 +7.267 17:43:02.058

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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